
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
33 
52 
05 
53 
19 
21 

3 
73 

Name 
Phillip Clarke 
Dale Shoemaker 
Darren Murdock 
Shawn Fisher 
Michael Li 
Jack McEachean 
Marcelo Doffo 
Christopher Qualls 

Class 
T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

AS 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
10 

Diff 

10.149 
19.078 
31.009 
44.057 

1:01.914 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 
31:30.118 
31:40.267 
31:49.196 
32:01.127 
32:14.175 
32:32.032 
32:11.171 
21:10.622 

Best Tm 
2:12.780 
2:13.200 
2:15.142 
2:14.776 
2:15.002 
2:13.115 
2:25.084 
2:05.274 

Make/Model 
2013 Subaru BRZ 
2007 Mazda MX5 
1995 Honda Civic 
2008 Mazda RX8 
2000 Mazda Miata 
2001 Acura Integra 
1991 Honda CRX 
2006 Ford Mustang 

Hometown 
Oceanside, CA 
Henderson, NV 
North Las Vegas,NV 
 Las Vegas, NV 
Temple City, CA 
Santa Monica, CA 
Temecula, CA 
W. Los Angeles. CA 

M e m b e r_ ID  
147817 
357876 
334687 
491445 
485001 
269537 
528102 
360274 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/12/2021 11:54:26 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Chief Steward: Jerry Anderson 

Chairman SOM: John Reitman 

Sanctin #21-TERG-20594--: 21-R-20554 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

10.149 

Avg. Speed 

80.528 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.274 

Best Speed 

86.786 

Best Lap by 

73 - Christopher Qualls 

 

Cal Club Regional Divisional 

Group 5 AS/ITA/STL/AS/T4 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:59:53 

Buttonwill Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles 

9/11/2021 15:55 

 CALIFORNIA SPORTS CAR CLUB
REGIONAL/DIVISIONAL AND TRACK EVENT

SEPTEMBER 11-12, 2021


