



**CALIFORNIA SPORTS CAR CLUB  
REGIONAL/DIVISIONAL AND TRACK EVENT  
SEPTEMBER 11-12, 2021**



Cal Club Regional Divisional

**Sorted on Laps**

Group 5 AS/ITA/STL/AS/T4

Buttonwill Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles

Race Saturday OFFICIAL

9/11/2021 15:55

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:59:53

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make/Model	Hometown	Member_ID
1	33	Phillip Clarke	T4	14		31:30.118	2:12.780	2013 Subaru BRZ	Oceanside, CA	147817
2	52	Dale Shoemaker	STL	14	10.149	31:40.267	2:13.200	2007 Mazda MX5	Henderson, NV	357876
3	05	Darren Murdock	STL	14	19.078	31:49.196	2:15.142	1995 Honda Civic	North Las Vegas, NV	334687
4	53	Shawn Fisher	STL	14	31.009	32:01.127	2:14.776	2008 Mazda RX8	Las Vegas, NV	491445
5	19	Michael Li	STL	14	44.057	32:14.175	2:15.002	2000 Mazda Miata	Temple City, CA	485001
6	21	Jack McEachean	STL	14	01.914	32:32.032	2:13.115	2001 Acura Integra	Santa Monica, CA	269537
7	3	Marcelo Doffo	STU	13	1 Lap	32:11.171	2:25.084	1991 Honda CRX	Temecula, CA	528102
8	73	Christopher Qualls	AS	10	4 Laps	21:10.622	2:05.274	2006 Ford Mustang	W. Los Angeles, CA	360274

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
10.149	80.528	2:05.274	86.786	73 - Christopher Qualls

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery

Orbits

Chief Steward: Jerry Anderson

Chairman SOM: John Reitman

Sanctin #21-TERG-20594--: 21-R-20554

Printed: 9/12/2021 11:54:26 AM



www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California Sports Car Club